Ref. Certif. No.
IT-21562
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
page 1 of 1
 Mod.  3272/0   page 1 of 1
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-21562
DESCRIPTION OF LUMINAIRES SERIES HARPER200
Type Ref.
Input power
Nr of LED
Duration
Battery type
LiFePO4
Type
Rated lumen output
emergency/maintained
operation
IP
Grade
S
T
A
N
D
A
R
D
HP200SE111542 1,2 W; 20 LED 1,5 h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200SE240142 1,2 W; 40 LED 1 h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200SE110442 1,2 W; 20 LED 4 h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200SE240242 1,2 W; 40 LED 2 h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200SE111565 1,2 W; 20 LED 1,5 h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200SE240165 1,2 W; 40 LED 1 h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
HP200SE110465 1,2 W; 20 LED 4 h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200SE240265 1,2 W; 40 LED 2 h 3,2 V- 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
S
E
L
F
-T
E
S
T
HP200AE180142 2 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200AE360142 2 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200AE180342 2 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200AE360342 2 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200AA180142 4 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP42
HP200AA360142 5,5 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP42
HP200AA180342 4 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP42
HP200AA360342 5,5 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP42
HP200AE180165 2 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200AE360165 2 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
HP200AE180365 2 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200AE360365 2 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
HP200AA180165 4 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP65
HP200AA360165 5,5 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP65
HP200AA180365 4 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP65
HP200AA360365 5,5 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP65
B
U
S
-S
U
P
E
R
V
IS
E
D
HP200BE180142 2 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200BE360142 2 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200BE180342 2 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP42
HP200BE360342 2 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP42
HP200BA180142 4 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP42
HP200BA360142 5,5 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP42
HP200BA180342 4 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP42
HP200BA360342 5,5 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP42
HP200BE180165 2 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200BE360165 2 W; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
HP200BE180365 2 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 180 lm IP65
HP200BE360365 2 W; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Non-Maintained 360 lm IP65
HP200BA180165 4 W; 20 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP65
HP200BA360165 5,5; 40 LED 1h 3,2 V - 1,5 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP65
HP200BA180365 4 W; 20 LED 3h 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 180 lm / 80 lm IP65
HP200BA360365 5,5; 40 LED 3h 2 x 3,2 V - 3,3 Ah Maintained 360 lm / 170 lm IP65
C
E
N
T
R
A
L
B
A
T
T
E
R
Y
 HP200LA180042 3,5 W; 20 LED -- -- Central Battery 180 lm IP42
HP200LA360042 7 W; 40 LED -- -- Central Battery 360 lm IP42
HP200LA180065 3,5 W; 20 LED -- -- Central Battery 180 lm IP65
HP200LA360065 7 W; 40 LED -- -- Central Battery 360 lm IP65